bid/offer/documents in physical form can be submitted then it can be ignored. 

BID DETAILS 

Bidding Document No.   

िनिवदा द�ावेज़ सं�ा 
EESL/06/ICB‐TUBE LIGHT‐Pan India/181909022 Dated: ‐‐
29/10/2018 

Cost of Bidding Document or Bid 
document fees 

िनिवदा द�ावेज़ की रािश या िनिवदा 

द�ावेज़ की फीस 

INR 25,000/‐ (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) or USD 360 
Non‐Refundable and Non‐Adjustable. 

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD 

सुर�ा जमा रािश / अि�म बयाना रािश 
For Cluster 1: INR 82.80 Lakhs / USD 1,18,300/‐ 
For Cluster 2: INR 55.20 Lakhs / USD 78,900 /‐  

Performance Security Deposit/ Contract